
Department Teacher Name Office Hours Teacher Contact 

Art Bergman, Tiffany 8-10 am tbergman@cssdapps.org 

Art Jennifer, Colvin 9-11 am jcolvin@cssdapps.org 

Art Lacey, Lorelei 9-11 am llacey@cssdapps.org 

Art Staats, Melissa 10-12 pm mstaats@cssdapps.org 

Art Wright, Ann 9-11 am awright@cssdapps.org 

Business Dristle, Carol 10-12 pm cdristle@cssdapps.org 

Business Harshberger, Dotty 9-11 am dharshberger@cssdapps.org 

Business Heath, Nicole 9-11 am nheath@cssdapps.org 

Business House, Danielle 10-12 pm dhouse@cssdapps.org 

Business Nelson, Michele 8:30-10:30 am mnelson@cssdapps.org 

Business Thomas, Pamela 10-12 pm pthomas@cssdapps.org 

ELA Bronner, Ryan 10-12 pm rbronner@cssdapps.org 

ELA Burton, James 10-12 pm jburton@cssdapps.org 

ELA Gozigian, Kathryn 9-11 am kgozigian@cssdapps.org 

ELA Hamilton, Court 9-11 am chamilton@cssd.org 

ELA Jobin, Sarah 8-10 am sjobin@cssdapps.org 

ELA Kelly, Eileena 8-10 am ekelly@cssdapps.org 

ELA McAfee, Laura 9-11 am lmcafee@cssdapps.org 

ELA Norkett, Stephanie 9-11 am snorkett@cssdapps.org 

ELA Rozhon, Robyn N/A  Email chamilton@cssd.org 

ELA Schaar, Sarah 10-12 pm sschaar@cssdapps.org 

ELA Schantz, Jennifer 10-12 pm jschantz@cssdapps.org 

ELA Thurlow, Lisa 8-10 am lthurlow@cssdapps.org 

ELA Wexler, Matthew 9-11 am mwexler@cssdapps.org 

Foreign Language Fersch, Gabe 12:30-2:30 pm gfersch@cssdapps.org 

Foreign Language Lateef, Tracie 1-3 pm tlateef@cssdapps.org 

Foreign Language Matteson, Kevin 9-11 am kmatteson@cssdapps.org 

Foreign Language Rothrock, Megan 10-2 pm mrothrock@cssdapps.org 

Foreign Language Sibé, Sandi 10-12 pm ssibe@cssdapps.org 

Foreign Language Young, Cara 8-10 am cyoung@cssdapps.org 

Math Bardoun, Monica 9-11 am mbardoun@cssdapps.org 

Math Buda, John 8-10 pm jbuda@cssdapps.org 

Math Fox, Todd 8-10 am tfox@cssdapps.org 

Math Harned, Raymond 9-11 am rharned@cssdapps.org 

Math James, Todd 9-11 am tjames@cssdapps.org 

Math Jordan, Trish 12-2 pm pjordan@cssdapps.org 

Math Muehl, Jane 9-11 am jmuehl@cssdapps.org 

Math Petrie, Bill 9:30-11:30 am bpetrie@cssdapps.org 

Math Pierce, Nicole 12-2 pm npierce@cssdapps.org 

Math Stropp, Kathleen 8:30-10:30 am kstropp@cssdapps.org 

Music Haldeman, Ron 9:30-2:30 pm rhaldeman@cssdapps.org 

Music Mainville, Veronica 10-12 pm vmainville@cssdapps.org 

Music Woods, Mark 9-11 am mwoods@cssdapps.org 

PE/Health Adams, Jay 9-11 am jadams@cssdapps.org 

PE/Health Craig, Dianna 8-10 am dcraig@cssdapps.org 

PE/Health King, Kelly 8-10 am kking@cssdapps.org 

PE/Health O'Hara, Thomas 1-3 pm tohara@cssdapps.org 

PE/Health Parker, Jackie 10-12 pm jparker@cssdapps.org 

PE/Health Spreter, Stafford 1-3 pm sspreter@cssdapps.org 
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Science Andrews, Joe 9-11 am jandrews@cssdapps.org 

Science Andrews, Suzann 9-11 am sandrews@cssdapps.org 

Science Argus, Michael 10-12 pm margus@cssdapps.org 

Science Balintfy, Kris 8-10 am kbalintfy@cssdapps.org 

Science Covert, Fred 9-11 am fcovert@cssdapps.org 

Science Cox, Chris 10-12 pm ccox@cssdapps.org 

Science Duggleby, Gina 9-11 am gduggleby@cssdapps.org 

Science Fico, Brian 8-10 am bfico@cssdapps.org 

Science Kowanes, Fred 9-11 am fkowanes@cssdapps.org 

Science Saunders, Jennifer 9-11 am jsaunders@cssdapps.org 

Science Svereika, Susan 8-10 am ssvereika@cssdapps.org 

Science Walsleben, Chris 1-3 pm cwalsleben@cssdapps.org 

Social Studies Feinberg, Benjamin 8-10 am bfeinberg@cssdapps.org 

Social Studies Frear, Brian 8-10 am bfrear@cssdapps.org 

Social Studies Gullo, Heather 8-10 am hgullo@cssdapps.org 

Social Studies Lacey, Kimberle 9-11 am klacey@cssdapps.org 

Social Studies Mullen, Andrew 8-10 am amullen@cssdapps.org 

Social Studies Perry, Steve 8-10 am sperry@cssdapps.org 

Social Studies Petrie, Amanda 8-10 am apetrie@cssdapps.org 

Social Studies Reeves, Megan 8-10 am mreeves@cssdapps.org 

Social Studies Rehm, Amber 10-12 pm arehm@cssdapps.org 

Social Studies Richardson, David 9-11 am drichardson@cssdapps.org 

Social Studies Scanlon, Joseph 8-10 am jscanlon@cssdapps.org 

Special Education Audley, Ed 8-10 am eaudley@cssdapps.org 

Special Education Blakes, Jaime 10-12 pm jblakes@cssdapps.org 

Special Education Carnes, Martha 9-11 am mcarnes@cssdapps.org 

Special Education Carter, Margaret 8:30-10:30 am mcarter@cssdapps.org 

Special Education Cassella, Alison 9-11 am acassella@cssdapps.org 

Special Education Hawn, Melanie 10-12 pm mhawn@cssdapps.org 

Special Education Lamach, Linda 10-12 pm llamach@cssdapps.org 

Special Education LeBlond, Kenneth 9-11 am kleblond@cssdapps.org 

Special Education McGowan, Katie 9-11 am kmcgowan@cssdapps.org 

Special Education Millert, Stacy 1-3 pm smillert@cssdapps.org 

Special Education Schaap, Kristen 8-10 am kschaap@cssdapps.org 

Special Education Scicchitano, Dan 8-10 am dscicchitano@cssdapps.org 

Special Education Suarez, Christian 9-11 am csuarez@cssdapps.org 

Special Education Wood, Kevin 9-11 am kwood@cssdapps.org 

Technology Vant, Katrina 10-12 pm kvant@cssdapps.org 

Technology Wasacz, Eric 10-12 pm ewasacz@cssdapps.org 

Technology Wheaton, Thomas 10-12 pm twheaton@cssdapps.org 

 


